MODEL SA-1150CD
Power output RMS 150W
Frequency response 50Hz~20kHz (±3dB)
Harmonic distortion ≦0.8%
Controls 5－volume controls master volume Treble-bass
1－power switch over load protection
Tone control Bass: 100Hz±10dB
Treble: 10kHz±10dB
Total harmonic distortion less than 1%
Output impedance COM 4, 8, 16Ω
Output (Ω) COM 4, 8, 16Ω
Output (V) 25, 70, 100V
S/N Ratio Mic≧60dB AUX≧75dB
Inputs sensitivity Mic －1. 2. 3 (－54dB) 6.3φ jack input
AUX (－20dB) RCA jack
Line out: 0dB/1V
MIC input: unbalanced
CD player module With MP3 reader function
Channel: Output level: less than 2.0dB
Frequency: ±0.5/－1dB; 0＋/－1dB; ＋/－2dB; －1＋/－2dB
Separation rate: ＞60dB
T.H.D.: ＞0.05%
Dimensions
(W×D×H)
450×320×100 mm (17.7"×12.6"×3.9")
Weight 12.4kg (27.34 lb)